
Date Day Number of admissions

114/6/1 Sun. 8,620

114/6/2 Mon. 0

114/6/3 Tue. 4,688

114/6/4 Wed. 1,145

114/6/5 Thu. 3,916

114/6/6 Fri. 6,261

114/6/7 Sat. 8,294

114/6/8 Sun. 6,292

114/6/9 Mon. 0

114/6/10 Tue. 2,710

114/6/11 Wed. 2,076

114/6/12 Thu. 1,686

114/6/13 Fri. 1,698

114/6/14 Sat. 6,192

114/6/15 Sun. 6,653

114/6/16 Mon. 0

114/6/17 Tue. 1,972

114/6/18 Wed. 2,067

114/6/19 Thu. 2,092

114/6/20 Fri. 3,134

114/6/21 Sat. 5,810

114/6/22 Sun. 6,050

114/6/23 Mon. 0

114/6/24 Tue. 5,937

114/6/25 Wed. 1,944

114/6/26 Thu. 5,221

114/6/27 Fri. 4,734

114/6/28 Sat. 8,046

114/6/29 Sun. 8,276

114/6/30 Mon. 4,752

120,266
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